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201 W Main Street
Troy Oh 45373

GENERAL FUND 001

FIFTH THIRD BANK:

Securities Account #069
MaxSaver Plus Account 52

CD 14 Due 04/06/11 @ .61%
CD 601 Due 04/11/11 @ .73%
CD 048 Due 04/18/12 @ .22%
CD 484 Due 06/10/11 @ .88%
CD 607 Due 06/18/11 @ .68%
CD 853 Due 06/21/12 @ .22%
CD 527 Due 06/15/13 @ .37%

TREAS

MAY
2013

28,770,946.07
11,076,760.28

0.00

0.00
2,000,000.00

5/3 Bank Total Balance

MAIN SOURCE BANK:
CD 032 Due 09/10/11@.44%
CD 032 Due 01/28/11@ .44%

Main Source Checking Account
Main Source Payroll account

Raymond James Laddered Portfolio

5/31/2013

16,619,857.00
500,000.00

2,114,578.75

41,847,706.35

Main Source Total balance:

22,234,435.75

Treasurer's Office/ Cash

$8,600.30
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STAR OHIO
Accournt #1
Monthly Interest

General Fund Portion of Account 15731

Miami Dark Upper Ludlow bond
Mumford ditch bond Note

TOTAL GENERAL FUND BALANCE

TREAS

PAGE

May
2013

71.56
1,523,206.00

80,000.00
56,464.39

65,693,948.40

ROAD FUND 102
STAR Qhio Account #31
Monthly Interest

Road Fund Partion of STAR Ohio Account 15731

RIVERSIDE BOARD OF DD FUND 119

Monthly Interest
STAR Ohio #80
PARK DISTRICT 969
Monthly

STAR Otio #60

122.45
2,399,272.33

6.70
198,345.12

95.68
2,831,062.18

Total Balance of all funds

71,122,628.03

Rgspe

Jim Stubbs
Investing Authority, Miami County
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Interest/Cap Gains

May-13

GENERAL FUND
Mam Source Bank Interest $2,167.71
Raymond James

Laddered Portfolio 2,967.00
Fifth Third Securities 15,645.00
Fifth Third Max Saver Plus 379.00
STAR Ohio 0.00
ROAD FUND 102 STAR Ok 132.58
RIVERSIDE 119 STAR Ohio ©.70
PARK DISTRICT 969 STAR 95.68

Total Interest/Cagital Gain $21,393.67
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Sattle Maturty Coupan Yield to Par Premiurmy Actrued Next Catll Caliabie

Date lssuer Cus® Datg Rate Maturizy Amotent Prize (Disoeunt) Cost Basis lnterast Yafal Date Every. .
Currnrt Cash ang Sond Holdings

Money Market Fund & 6,033,29923

5/30/2013 'k Hapoalm 0625130 51302014 0.30% 0300% - $250.000 160 ] (3 25000000 5 5 25M600.00 nfa nis
10/3/2012 Salbs Mae  T95450pmi  10/3/2014 0.85% 0.85D% $250.000 100 $ $ 25000000 S 5 25000000 nka nia
W0I2472012 Discover  25467hhE  10/24/3014 0.70% 0.700% £250,000 100 s $ 250,00000 § 5 25000000 nia nia
10/18/2012 eican Expe  02587dI0 4720/201S  0.8%% GBS $250,000 100 5 $ 250,00000 § § 8000000 wa nia
IF0N3 anhof Chir  D5426nzae  3/27/101S 0.50% %00 S150,0m0 100 - -3 5000000 § - § 250020.00 nig nia
f2B/2D13 BMW Dank 0BSERP2y2  3f30/i01S 0.45% DB $250,000 w00 $ 4 25000000 3 H 250,000.00 nia nia
10416/2082 FFCB 3138ea312 4/9/2015 D33% 0.330% 54,000,060 1ca S 5 2000,00350 5 28667 §  4,000,256.67 1/5/2013 worme after dale
12/13020127 FFCB  3133eca8l  6/18/2015  0.32% O £2,000,030 100 5 Lol 2e00,00006 & - % 200000000 312013 whme afver dale
/1172013 FRMA  31388a%7  9/21/201% 2.00% LoGEse  $1,000000 103857968 § 3857968 § LOBEISE $ 11111 5 1,03963080 3721011 1x
1/30/2013 TmpCiry  897676ee8  12/1/2015  065% o658 $150,000 103787 $ 558050 $ I555BO5G S S 155680.50 nfa

2021/2012  FHMA 336Mxs3 12/30/205  100% O.580%.. $650,000 100.775044 § 503779 % 655037.79 § 9083 &  655958.62 12/30/2013 1x
2/28/2032  FNMA 313fes3  12/30/2015  1.00% 0.550% 4500,000 100822055 § 411028 § EosA1GE & 80S.56 §  S04.915.88 12/35/2013 1x
2/34/2013  Safra 786583419 2/18/2016 0.60% 0,600 $150,000 100 $ 5 150,600 & - H 150,000,060 na n/a
22413012 FPHLMC  3134g3mk3  2/24/2016 LO00% osbme | 51500000 106993761 § 1430672 § 151858677 § -5 151490672  2/24f2014 1x
430/2013  FNMA  3135g0wrd  4/79/2016  0.625% DA - 51,000,000 100508  §  60BR00 § Mﬁn 5 1236 § 10068736 4/29/2015 1x
5162013 FICB 3133e0x8 5/9/2016 0.3%0% 0.350% £1,000,000 100 $ LI 120000000 4 583 8 100007583 5/8/2G14 ytime aftes date
1142013 FFCB  313%ecdzé 8/1/2016 0.50% 0,500 $650,000 100 $ $650,000 - S 65000000 5/1/2013 wtime after date
Sf21213  FFCB 3133ecrt? 11/7/2016 0.54% 0,540 51,006,000 100 $ 32,000,000 & 21000 $  1,000,21000 8/7/2013 wiime after dale

S &
12302012 FHLMC  313dg%ss  1/23/2017 LI5% D550, $500,000 103.376753 1688376 s510,88078 § = 5 5I6BEIFE /432012  quarterly
/82012 FNMA 31352 2{772017 075% QA% S1,000,000 100595813 § 595813 31,005 65815 § 2083 $ 100597898  2/7/2014 1%
4429/2013  FNMA 3i8Sgluy? 22772017 1.00% | 80N $1,000,000 108128 §  11,28600 LD SIS2ER00 § 172222 $ 1,0100222 24772015 x
1212013 CHBark  17204aTmA  3/20/2007  080% - TOSMEE 6250,000 100 $ o R A oe00000 616 § 25000616 n/s na
3/28/2013 wetBank P 33T€4juat /282017  0.95% AIS0K $250,000 100 $ . ’ LHFRMG ¢ - % 25080000 nfa )
4/32/2013  FHLMC  3134g%%6  7/25/2017 1.00% AR $600,000 100768796 S 461278 3. BOLSILTS S 128333 S GOS8960%  7/25/3014 1x
12/27/2012  FiNMa 3136pI6es  12/27/2007  D.S5% 1000% 1,800,000 100 $ BLE0GN0L § s §  LBO06OOD0  12ZT2013  quarterty
1302013 FNMA  3136G1865  1/30/2018 D.90% Lok $650,000 1 H . $850.00000 § - $ 65000000  1/30/2014 quartarly
A4f12/2013  FNMA 3136p0vgs 3/13/2018 LSO% LO70% 51,206,000 102043058 $ 2451689 3 1,224516869 S 145000 § 122596669  3/13/2015 1x
3/22/2013 GEcap  35160pwS  3/22/2018 L10% 1.300% $250,000 100 H - 325000000 § 5 25000000 nfa wa
‘Weighted Avg Yield 062% $28,770,946.07
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